Amend Amendment No. 37 by Martinez to CSHB 3 (page 87, prefiled amendments packet) by striking the text of the amendment and substituting the following:

Amend CSHB 3 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 139, line 8, strike "rollback" and substitute "voter-approved [rollback]".
- (2) On page 139, lines 22 and 23, strike "<u>rollback</u>" and substitute "<u>voter-approved</u>" in each place it appears.
- (3) On page 141, line 10, strike "rollback" and substitute "voter-approved [rollback]".
- (4) On page 143, line 12, strike "rollback" and substitute "voter-approved [rollback]".
- (5) On page 203, line 4, strike "Rollback" and substitute "Voter-Approved [Rollback]".
- (6) On page 203, lines 6 and 8, strike "rollback" and substitute "voter-approved [rollback]" in each place it appears.